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INVITATION TO BID FROM JEFFERSON PARISH - continued

SEALED BID

ITEM
NUMBER

QUANTITY

um

DESCRIPTION CF ARTICLES

UNIT PRICE
QUOTED

TOTALS

10

48.00

6.00

4.00

2.00

36.00

7.00

6.00

12.00

20.00

12.00

PR

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

SUPPLIES FOR THE JEFFERSON PARISH WB
PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT

0010 - GLOVES SHORT BLACK PVC COATED,
KNIT WRIST,COTTON LINED,MEMPHIS #6100
GRAINGER #49DA38,MSC #76552090
SK#00-05804860

0020 - TROWEL,BRICK,9 IN LONG X 4-3/4 IN
WIDE, TEMPERED SPRING STEEL BLADE,
MALLEABLE IRCN SHANK RIVETED TO HICKORY

HANDLE,DOMESTIC, OSEORNE #180
SK# 00-0521000

0030 - CUTTER WIRE ROPE, HAMMER-TYPE,
1-1/16"CAPACITY, MORSE-STARRETT MODEL #1A
SK# 00-0581220

0040 - CUTTER WIRE ROPE1-1/2 IN
CAPACITY,HAMMER TYPE,MORSE-STARRETT,
MODEL #2

SK#00-0581240

0050 - LAMP, FLUORESCENT, TWIST, 23 WATT
COMPACT, 120 VOLT,6-1/8 IN LONG,MEDIUM
SCREW BASE, SYLVANIA #CF23ELS30MED
SK# 00-048221D

0060 - TIP,WELDER, VICTOR #2-1-101
SK# 00-0307030

0070 - TIP,WELDER,VICTOR #3-1-101,6700C
2413 JLZ

SK# 00-0307040

0080 - SUPPORT,BACK, XX-LARGE WITH

LUMBAR PAD, POWERBRIGHT ORANGE,DECADE
CADET #465385 OR ERGODYNE #11886

SK# 00-0477150

0080 - SAW,PVC,18 INCH BLADE, TO CUT PVC
ABS,WOOD VANEER,RIGID #50522

SK# 00-0585860

0110 - RULE, TAPE,QUTSIDE DIAMETER, 6 FT
LONG WITH 16 THS & 100 THS INCH,LUFKIN

7. A0

A\ BA 20

Cosd

M,J:&;ﬂ-'b

2. A0

L= <\

42550

Lo TE

Sy
2

2 00  C°

A OC O

eoC . P

BHNS O

&20.t0

B . P

T ©°

B\ &

Q.

VNS PV S

X AL P




